
Sweet

Bite Snack

Drinks
House blend, jaggery, cream, spices

Passionfruit tea, peach, lemon, thyme

“Speak to your service ambassador for Cookie Cup Chocolate” Alternative flavor
Made famous by French confectionary genius & cronut mastermind Dominique Ansel

House blend, sweetened condensed milk, skimmed cream & espresso powder

House blend, fresh avocado puree & milk

Espresso Doppio, syrup & vanilla

House blend, peanut butter, milk foam & espresso powder

Ocean blue, mint leaves, lemon & soda H2O

Honey, lime, mint leaves, menta cubano, grenadine & soda H2O

Peach tea, peach syrup, menta cubano, mint leaves, lime & lemonade

Mixed berry fruits, berry syrup, menta cubano, mint leaves, lime & soda H2O

House blend, peppermint & chocolate

SIGNATURE
Brew Me Spiced

Passion Blossom

W.E.P. Espresso “Martini” Version

Velvety Avocado Latte

Pick Me Up!

Peanut Butter Latte

Mentha-Mocha “M&M”

Cookie Cup Co�ee (Served Hot)

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

The “C” Frizzante

De Lima

Pic Sencha

Super Berries Frizzy

Ristretto
Macchiato
Fresh Brewed Co�ee
Lungo
Cappuccino
Flat White

LMP Water (Still)
San Pellegrino (Sparkling)

Orange | Apple | Carrot | Watermelon | Celery
Mixed Juice ( 2 selections )

(H) (C)
10
10
10
10
12
12

-
-
11
11
14
14

English Breakfast
Elegant Earl Grey
Peppermint
Passion

Coke Zero
Coca-Cola
Lemonade
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer

8
8
8
8
8

8
15
15
15

4
15

12
15

Club Soda
Bundaberg Peach
Bundaberg Blood Orange
Bundaberg Lime & Bitters

(H) (C)
9
9
9
9

10
10
10
10

SELECTION OF FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE “100% ARABICA BEAN”

12

12

12

15

TEA

FRIZZENTE’S

COFFEE

SOFT DRINK

MINERAL & SPARKLING WATER

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE

Coconut-Banana

Mango-Tango

Triple Berry

Coconut yogurt, banana fruit, milk & honey

Mango puree, mango yogurt, coconut syrup, milk & honey

Strawberry, raspberry, blueberry, berry yogurt & milk

18

18

22

SMOOTHIES

Sweet Dream
RM 18
Warm bread & butter pudding 

with vanilla,salted caramel sauce, 

cranberry bits & vanilla ice cream

Pancake
RM 19
Pancake layered with chocolate nutella,strawberry jams & maple syrup

Frenchy
RM 25
Cinnamon French toast with honey & vanilla

ice cream, butterscotch sauce, blueberry 

compote, white & milk chocolate shaved

Hummus
RM 12
Chickpea paste dip with toastedpita bread

Polenta Fries
RM 12
Breaded & deep-fried polenta baton,

shaved parmesan cheese & truffle dip

Chicken Little
RM 18
Chicken Karaage, togarashi aioli

SCAN TO FOLLOW

OPEN EVERYDAY

8AM TO 10PM(6pm to 10pm - Drinks & Dessert Only)



Soup & Salad

The Don
RM 22
Pomelo fruit, smoked duck
breast, grilled chicken strips, 
baby spinach, tomato, corn
kernel, confit garlic & herb
cranberry dressing

White Feather
RM 15
Cauliflower soup with
grilled cauliflower, 
chicken cubes & herb olive oil

All Day 

     Breakfast

Caesar’s
RM 19
Baby romaine, grilled chicken,
parmesan grissini, crispy chicken
toast, boiled egg & parmesan
shaved, served with anchovies
dressing

Scramble Truffle
RM 16
Truffle scramble egg, grated parmesan 

cheese, & toasted sour dough bread

Treble Delight
RM 18
Tomato brioche toast, 
LMP signature spice
chicken, cucumber 
& yoghurt, mozzarella cheese
& sauté onion

Breakfast Burrito
RM 18
Scramble egg, criss cut potato,

grilled chicken strips, black beans, 

pico de gallo & Asian slaw, wrapped 

in tortilla flour

Green Delight
RM 19
Avocado on toast, greek yoghurt
& chimichurri

Razzle Dazzle
RM 20
Creamy butter shrimp with tomato, 

baby spinach, cheese and basil, & toast bread

Granola Bowl
RM 20
Granola mix, blueberry yoghurt,
banana, strawberry, goji berries,
& fresh milk

Tango (Sharing for 2)
RM 42
3 farm fresh egg omelette, 

chicken & cheese sausage, 

chicken toast, criss cut potato, 

seasonal salad, mushroom, 

baked bean, confit tomato, 

mini croissant, toasted sourdough & butter

Shade of Pink
RM 32
Toasted brioche, rosti potato,

saute mushroom, smoked 

salmon, soft boiled egg 

& yuzu hollandaise

Sunshine
RM 28
Crispy sunny side up egg with 

chicken & herb sausage, 

seasonal salad, dried shrimp chilli oil, 

garlic chips, balsamic reduction

& toasted sourdough

Tuna Tartar Bowl
RM 20
Brown rice, marinated red tuna, 

avocado, kyuri & yoghurt 

The Moo
RM 28
Pulled beef butter toast bread,

Swiss cheese & fried egg

Crescent Dream
RM 29
Croissant with scramble egg, 

smoked salmon, truffle oil,

mustard aioli & seasonal salad


